Office of the Hunter College Senate

Room E1018

Telephone: 772-4200

11 December 2019

TO:  Members of the Hunter College Senate

FM: Senate Office

RE: Approved Curriculum Changes - Part Il

Substantive items listed below were previously mailed to Senators and Department Chairs. Thus, an
opportunity for challenge and/or correction was provided. In accordance with Senate resolution the
proposals for substantive changes are not attached, but are available in the Senate Office for inspection.

UNDERGRADUATE SUBSTANTIVE CHANGES

US-2331

US-2332

US-2333

US-2334

US-2335

US-2336

US-2337

US-2338

US-2339

CLASSICAL & ORIENTAL STUDIES
-Change in courses: CLA 22500, 22600, 22700, and 33000

-New courses: CLARC 32600 and 328

-Add W Designation

-Change in degree program:
-Change in degree program:
-Change in degree program:
-Change in degree program:
-Change in degree program:
-Change in degree program:

ART & ART HISTORY

Classical Archaeology - BA
Classical Studies — BA

Greek — BA

Latin — BA

Minor in Classical Archaeology

Classical Studies - Minor

-Change in courses: ARTCR 45900 and 46000

(Approved by Undergraduate Course of Study Committee on 12/4/19.)

GS-1327

GS-1328

GRADUATE SUBSTANTIVE CHANGES

ANTHROPOLOGY

-New course: ANTH 72200

-Change in degree program: Anthropology MA

ART & ART HISTORY




GS-1329 -Change in courses: ARTCR 75100 and 79100

GS-1330 -New courses: ARTCR 61400, 61500, 61600, 66200,
66300, 66400, and 79200

GS-1331 -Change in degree program: Studio Art 48-Credit MFA
ENGLISH

GS-1332 -New course: ENGL 77900

GS-1333 -Change in degree program: English MA Program in Literature,

Language, and Theory

(Approved by Graduate Course of Study Committee on 12/4/19.)



