Office of the Hunter College Senate

Room E1018 Telephone: 772-4200

11 December 2019

TO: Members of the Hunter College Senate

FM: Senate Office

RE: Approved Curriculum Changes - Part II

Substantive items listed below were previously mailed to Senators and Department Chairs. Thus, an opportunity for challenge and/or correction was provided. In accordance with Senate resolution the proposals for substantive changes are not attached, but are available in the Senate Office for inspection.

UNDERGRADUATE SUBSTANTIVE CHANGES

US-2331	CLASSICAL & ORIENTAL STUDIES -Change in courses: CLA 22500, 22600, 22700, and 33000
US-2332	-New courses: CLARC 32600 and 328 -Add W Designation
US-2333	-Change in degree program: Classical Archaeology - BA
US-2334	-Change in degree program: Classical Studies – BA
US-2335	-Change in degree program: Greek – BA
US-2336	-Change in degree program: Latin – BA
US-2337	-Change in degree program: Minor in Classical Archaeology
US-2338	-Change in degree program: Classical Studies - Minor
US-2339	ART & ART HISTORY -Change in courses: ARTCR 45900 and 46000

(Approved by Undergraduate Course of Study Committee on 12/4/19.)

GRADUATE SUBSTANTIVE CHANGES

GS-1327	ANTHROPOLOGY -New course: ANTH 72200
GS-1328	-Change in degree program: Anthropology MA
	ART & ART HISTORY

GS-1329	-Change in courses: ARTCR 75100 and 79100
GS-1330	-New courses: ARTCR 61400, 61500, 61600, 66200, 66300, 66400, and 79200
GS-1331	-Change in degree program: Studio Art 48-Credit MFA
GS-1332	ENGLISH -New course: ENGL 77900
GS-1333	-Change in degree program: English MA Program in Literature, Language, and Theory

(Approved by Graduate Course of Study Committee on 12/4/19.)